WSY

SWIMMING

cUMBERLAND VAL | g+ February Day of Racing

Saturday, February 27, 2021
At CV High School

AGUATIC CLUR

SINCE 1972

LOCATION Cumberland Valley High school

EVENT Swimmers are permitted to enter four (4) individual events

LIMITATION

START TIMES: | Session Warm Up Meet Start
Session 1 (10 and U 9:00am 10:00am
Session 2 (11 and O) 1:00pm 2:00pm

WSY January Jam - Sunday January 26, 2020



WSY Swimming

2021 Racing Day with CVAC and WSY
at Cumberland Valley High School
Session Report

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2/9/2021 Page 1

Session: 1 8 U and 9-10 Session at CV High School 9am W-Up
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 10:00 AM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +10

Seconds

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

109
110
25
26
103
104
29
30
115
116
33
34
111
112
105
106
37
38
117
118
63
64
113
114
67
68
107
108
75
76
101
102

Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle
Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle
Girls 9-10 50 Backstroke

Boys 9-10 50 Backstroke

Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke
Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke
Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle

Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle

Girls 8 & Under 50 Butterfly
Boys 8 & Under 50 Butterfly
Girls 9-10 50 Breaststroke

Boys 9-10 50 Breaststroke

Girls 8 & Under 50 Backstroke
Boys 8 & Under 50 Backstroke
Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke
Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke
Girls 9-10 100 IM

Boys 9-10 100 IM

Girls 8 & Under 100 IM

Boys 8 & Under 100 IM

Girls 9-10 200 Freestyle

Boys 9-10 200 Freestyle

Girls 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke
Boys 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke
Girls 9-10 50 Butterfly

Boys 9-10 50 Butterfly

Girls 8 & Under 25 Butterfly
Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly
Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle

Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle

Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle



WSY Swimming

2021 Racing Day with CVAC and WSY
at Cumberland Valley High School

Session Report

HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 2/9/2021 Page 2

Session: 2 11-12 and 13-14 Session at CV High School 1pm W-Up
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 02:00 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +10 Seconds

Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals
Finals

39
40

73
74

35
36
11
12
23
24
15
16
31
32
59
60
81
82
43
44
65
66
47
48
69
70
55
56
27
28
51
52
77
78
61
62

Girls 14 & Under 200 IM
Boys 14 & Under 200 IM
Girls 13-14 200 Backstroke
Boys 13-14 200 Backstroke
Girls 11-12 100 Backstroke
Boys 11-12 100 Backstroke

Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke
Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke

Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke
Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke
Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly
Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly
Girls 11-12 100 Butterfly
Boys 11-12 100 Butterfly
Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle
Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle
Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle
Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle

Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke
Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke
Girls 11-12 100 Breaststroke
Boys 11-12 100 Breaststroke

Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle
Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle
Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle
Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle
Girls 13-14 100 Butterfly
Boys 13-14 100 Butterfly
Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly
Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly
Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke
Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke
Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke
Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke
Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle
Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle
Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle
Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
Girls 11 & Over 100 IM
Boys 11-12 100 IM



	day_of_racing_21
	day_of_racing_events

