

February Day of Racing Saturday, February 27, 2021 At CV High School



LOCATION	Cumberland Valley High school			
EVENT LIMITATION	Swimmers are permitted to enter four (4) individual events			
START TIMES:	Session	Warm Up	Meet Start	
	Session 1 (10 and U	9:00am	10:00am	
	Session 2 (11 and 0)	1:00pm	2:00pm	

2021 Racing Day with CVAC and WSY at Cumberland Valley High School Session Report

Session: 1 8 U and 9-10 Session at CV High School 9am W-Up
Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 10:00 AM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +10
Seconds

Finals	109	Girls 8 & Under 50 Freestyle
Finals	110	Boys 8 & Under 50 Freestyle
Finals	25	Girls 9-10 50 Backstroke
Finals	26	Boys 9-10 50 Backstroke
Finals	103	Girls 8 & Under 25 Backstroke
Finals	104	Boys 8 & Under 25 Backstroke
Finals	29	Girls 9-10 100 Freestyle
Finals	30	Boys 9-10 100 Freestyle
Finals	115	Girls 8 & Under 50 Butterfly
Finals	116	Boys 8 & Under 50 Butterfly
Finals	33	Girls 9-10 50 Breaststroke
Finals	34	Boys 9-10 50 Breaststroke
Finals	111	Girls 8 & Under 50 Backstroke
Finals	112	Boys 8 & Under 50 Backstroke
Finals	105	Girls 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke
Finals	106	Boys 8 & Under 25 Breaststroke
Finals	37	Girls 9-10 100 IM
Finals	38	Boys 9-10 100 IM
Finals	117	Girls 8 & Under 100 IM
Finals	118	Boys 8 & Under 100 IM
Finals	63	Girls 9-10 200 Freestyle
Finals	64	Boys 9-10 200 Freestyle
Finals	113	Girls 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke
Finals	114	Boys 8 & Under 50 Breaststroke
Finals	67	Girls 9-10 50 Butterfly
Finals	68	Boys 9-10 50 Butterfly
Finals	107	Girls 8 & Under 25 Butterfly
Finals	108	Boys 8 & Under 25 Butterfly
Finals	75	Girls 9-10 50 Freestyle
Finals	76	Boys 9-10 50 Freestyle
Finals	101	Girls 8 & Under 25 Freestyle
Finals	102	Boys 8 & Under 25 Freestyle

2021 Racing Day with CVAC and WSY at Cumberland Valley High School Session Report

Session: 2 11-12 and 13-14 Session at CV High School 1pm W-Up Day of Meet: 1 Starts at 02:00 PM Heat Interval: 25 Seconds / Back +10 Seconds

Finals	39	Girls 14 & Under 200 IM
Finals	40	Boys 14 & Under 200 IM
Finals	3	Girls 13-14 200 Backstroke
Finals	4	Boys 13-14 200 Backstroke
Finals	73	Girls 11-12 100 Backstroke
Finals	74	Boys 11-12 100 Backstroke
Finals	7	Girls 13-14 100 Breaststroke
Finals	8	Boys 13-14 100 Breaststroke
Finals	35	Girls 11-12 50 Breaststroke
Finals	36	Boys 11-12 50 Breaststroke
Finals	11	Girls 13-14 200 Butterfly
Finals	12	Boys 13-14 200 Butterfly
Finals	23	Girls 11-12 100 Butterfly
Finals	24	Boys 11-12 100 Butterfly
Finals	15	Girls 13-14 100 Freestyle
Finals	16	Boys 13-14 100 Freestyle
Finals	31	Girls 11-12 100 Freestyle
Finals	32	Boys 11-12 100 Freestyle
Finals	59	Girls 13-14 200 Breaststroke
Finals	60	Boys 13-14 200 Breaststroke
Finals	81	Girls 11-12 100 Breaststroke
Finals	82	Boys 11-12 100 Breaststroke
Finals	43	Girls 13-14 200 Freestyle
Finals	44	Boys 13-14 200 Freestyle
Finals	65	Girls 11-12 200 Freestyle
Finals	66	Boys 11-12 200 Freestyle
Finals	47	Girls 13-14 100 Butterfly
Finals	48	Boys 13-14 100 Butterfly
Finals	69	Girls 11-12 50 Butterfly
Finals	70	Boys 11-12 50 Butterfly
Finals	55	Girls 13-14 100 Backstroke
Finals	56	Boys 13-14 100 Backstroke
Finals	27	Girls 11-12 50 Backstroke
Finals	28	Boys 11-12 50 Backstroke
Finals	51	Girls 13-14 50 Freestyle
Finals	52	Boys 13-14 50 Freestyle
Finals	77	Girls 11-12 50 Freestyle
Finals	78	Boys 11-12 50 Freestyle
Finals	61	Girls 11 & Over 100 IM
Finals	62	Boys 11-12 100 IM